PLEASE KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS
“Whatever you do, do it heartily, as to the Lord and not to men.” Col. 3:23
The Presidential Physical Fitness Challenge Dates 2013 - 2014
Please turn in your child/children’s permission slip in no later then Sept. 12. Also,

your child(ren) will need to practice at home especially during the months of
November and December so they will not fall behind in their scores.

Schedule

* Wednesday, September 11, 2013 (CBC)
** Wednesday, September 25, 2013 (CBO)

**Official Testing Begins on Sept. 25 2013
(Your child must be at least 6 years old on Sept. 1 to participate this year.)

Wednesday, October 9, 2013 (CBO)
Wednesday, October 23, 2013 (CBO)

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 (CBC)
Wednesday, January 22, 2014 (CBO)

Wednesday, February 12,2014 (CBC)
Wednesday, February 26,2014 (CBC)

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 (CBCO)
Wednesday, March 26, 2014 (CBO) (Last Day for Testing)

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 (CBO) (Fitness Activity)
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 (CBO) (Awards)



